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Champagne

Nicolas Feuillatte,

Reserve Exclusive Brut France

White Wine

Laurent Miquel Solas, Chardonnay, France
Bougrier, Sauvignon Blanc, France

Col d' Orcia Pinot Grigio,
Sant' Antimo DOC, Tuscany Italy

Red Wine
Three Fields, Juniper Estate, Shiraz,
Margaret River, Australia

Trinity Oaks, Pinot Noir, California, USA

Chateau Los Boldos, Merlot,
Cachapoal Valley, Chile

SPARKLING

Saint-Louis 'Blanc de Blancs' Brut, NV
France

Ruggeri Argeo Prosecco DOC, Veneto, NV
Italy

CHAMPAGNE

Nicolas Feuillatte, NV
Reserve Exclusive Brut

Taittinger Brut Reserve NV
Ruinart 'Blanc de Blancs' NV
Billecart-Salmon Brut Rose NV

Dom Perignon

WHITE WINES

France

Bougrier, Sauvignon Blanc 23
Laurent Miquel Solas, Chardonnay 23
Domaine Guy Amoit, 20
Bourgogne Chardonnay "Cuvee Flavie"
Domaine Louis Moreau, Chablis 23
Pascal & Nicolas Reverdy, 23

Sancerre Cuvee Terre de Maimbray
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$540
$810
$780

13/15 $1,910
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Domaine William Fevre, 21 $500
Chablis ler Cru Montmains

Domaine Thierry & Pascale Matrot, 17 $1,030
Meursault-Blagny ler Cru,

Cote de Beaune

Louis Latour, 23 $1,620

Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru "Les Chenevottes"
Domaine Vincent Girardin, 20 $1,740
Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru "Les Combettes"

Italy

11 Borro, Lamelle Bianco Toscana IGT 22  $290
Col d' Orcia Pinot Grigio, 23 $240
Sant' Antimo DOC

Villa Antinori, Bianco Toscana IGT 23 $230
Australia

Mount Pleasant, 17 $245
Elizabeth Aged Semillon, Hunter Valley

Bleasdale Pinot Gris, Adelaide Hills 18  $240
Singlefile Estate Reserve Chardonnay, 21 $480
Denmark

Powell & Son Riesling, Eden Valley 18  $350
New Zealand

Felton Road Bannockburn Chardonnay, 18/23 $430
Central Otago

Te Koko Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, 21  $620
Marlborough

United States

Angeline Reserve Sauvignon Blanc,

Russian River Valley 20  $310
Unshackled, Sauvignon Blanc, California 21  $390
Cakebread Cellars Chardonnay, 20/22  $570
Napa Valley

Chile

Los Vascos Chardonnay, 19  $190
Colchagua Valley

Montes Alpha Chardonnay, 22 $250
Casablanca Valley

Swiss

Aigle Les Murailles, Chablais AOC 23 $550
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ROSE WINE
Chateau d’Esclans, Whispering
Angel, Rose, Provence, France

RED WINES

France - Bordeaux

Chateau Teyssier, Montagne,
Saint-Emilion

Chateau Marsau, Cotes de Francs
Chateau Calon,
Saint-Georges-Saint-Emilion
Chevalier de Lascombes,
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2nd wine of Chateau Lascombes, Margaux

Connetable Talbot,

2nd wine of Chateau Talbot, Saint-Julien

Pavillon de Leoville Poyferre,

2nd wine of Chateau Leoville Poyferre,

Saint-Julien
Echo de Lynch-Bages,
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2nd wine of Chateau Lynch-Bages, Pauillac

Chateau Latour a Pomerol, Pomerol
Chateau Sociando-Mallet,

Cru Bourgeois, Haut-Medoc

Chateau Gazin, Pomerol

Chateau Duhart-Milon,

4eme Cru Classe, Pauillac

Chateau Pontet-Canet,

Grand Cru Classe, Pauillac

Chateau Prieure Lichine,

4eme Cru Classe, Margaux

Chateau L’Evangile, Pomerol

Chateau Hosanna, Pomerol

Chateau Pichon Longueville Comtesse
de Lalande, 2eme Cru Classe, Pauillac
Chateau Cos d’Estournel,

2eme Cru Classe, Saint-Estephe
Chateau La Mission Haut-Brion,
Pessac-Leognan
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$280

$320

$340
$350

$520
$550

$470

$600

$900
$550

$1,270
$1,230

$1,380

$780
$3,000
$1,810

$2,480
$2,070

$2,050
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France - Burgundy

Domaine Rossignol Trapet, 21
Gevrey-Chambertin "Vieilles Vignes"

Cotes de Nuits

Domaine Lignier Michelot, 20
Chambolle-Musigny“Vieilles Vignes”

Cotes de Nuits

Domaine Rapet Pere & Fils, 17
Aloxe-Corton, Cote de Beaune

Domaine Jean Tardy, Vosne-Romanee 21/22
“Les Vigneux”, Cotes de Nuits

France - Rhone

Domaine ’Ameillaud Rhone Villages 19
Cairanne

Jean-Luc Colombo Cornas Les Mejeans 20
La Bastide Saint Dominique, 18
Chateauneuf-du-Pape

Spain
La Rioja Alta Vina Alberdi Reserva 20
Bodegas La Horra Corimbo I, 13

Ribera del Duero

Casa Gran del Siurana Cruor, Priorat 09
Compania Vinicola del Norte de Espana, 12
Imperial Gran Reserva, Rioja

Italy

Pagliarese, Chianti Classico DOCG, 20
Tuscany

Tedeschi Amarone della Valpolicella 16
Classico DOCG, Veneto

Moccagatta Barbaresco DOCG, Piedmont 17
Australia

Three Fields, Juniper Estate, Shiraz, 20
Margaret River

Hollick Cabernet Sauvignon, 18
Coonawarra
Kilikanoon Killerman’s Run Shiraz, 20
Clare Valley

Vasse Felix Estate Cabernet Sauvignon, 18/21
Margaret River

Paxton Jones Block Single Vineyard 18
Shiraz, McLaren Vale

$770

$960

$760

$1,400

$230

$530
$600

$350
$680

$700
$700

$300
$540
$710
$185
$300
$330
$500

$490
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New Zealand

Palliser Estate Pinot Noir, 22 $370
Martinborough

Mission Estate Jewelstone Cabernet Merlot,
Hawke's Bay 13 $370
Mt. Difficulty Pinot Noir, 20/23  $510

Bannockburn, Central Otago

United States
Trinity Oaks, Pinot Noir, California 22 $185

Napa Cellars Cabernet Sauvignon, 19/20  $510
Napa Valley

Duckhorn Vineyards Merlot, 21 $540
Napa Valley

Shafer Vineyards TD-9, Napa Valley 18  $750
Chile

Chateau Los Boldos, Merlot, 22 $170
Cachapoal Valley

Montes Alpha Cabernet Sauvignon, 21 $230
Colchagua Valley

Los Vascos Cromas Grand Reserva 20 $310

Cabernet Sauvignon, Colchagua Valley

DESSERT WINE - HALF BOTTLE
Chateau Rieussec, 11 $470
Premier Grand Cru Classe, Sauternes

Take-away wine sales price and 5% Member's
discount are NOT APPLICABLE TO MINIMUM
F&B SPEND.

We apologise if a certain wine is out of stock due
to limited storage.

Vintages may be different from those printed.

No delivery service available.
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